
 

February 2017 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1February 
2017 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

ARKANSAS 

 
GUNSMOKE SPORTING CLAYS 
GARFIELD, AR 
2/4/2017 
WINTER FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER FUN 
SHOOT 
7 Attended 
AA1 GARY J WEITZEL 100 
AA2 JACKSON MARINCIK 91 
B1 LEE ANDERSON 93 
B2 GRANT A GOFF 89 
C1 WAYNE ANDERSON 91 
E1 KYLE RADTKE 80 
E2 TYLER L NEAL 71 
SVCH LEE ANDERSON 93 
 
SANDERS LA GRUE SPORTING CLAYS 
ROE, AR 
2/11/2017 
CHILI BOWL #1 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHILI BOWL 
#1 
16 Attended 
CH HUNTTER O SPENCER 93 
AA1 KITT BRYANT 93 
AA2 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 93 
AA3 MICHAEL ARTHUR 92 
B1 HAYES MCNEELY 93 
C1 DON KOEN 83 
C2 KEN ADAMSON 78 
C3 CHARLES SANDERS - JR 67 
D1 BRENT CARLE 83 
D2 ADAM S DARDENNE 75 
E1 STEVE CLAMPIT 84 
E2 MICHELE ADAMSON 62 
E3 SANDY SANDERS 47 
JR3 HAYES MCNEELY 93 
JR3 HUNTTER O SPENCER 93 
VTCH MICHAEL ARTHUR 92 
VTRU CHARLES SANDERS - JR 67 
VT3 SANDY SANDERS 47 
SVCH KITT BRYANT 93 
SVRU ROBERT W RANEY 92 
SV3 JACK A JAMES 79 
LYCH MICHELE ADAMSON 62 
SSCH TOM HOLMES 80 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: CHILI BOWL #1 
10 Attended 
CH DON KOEN 46 
AA1 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 42 
AA2 MICHAEL ARTHUR 38 
AA3 KITT BRYANT 37 
B1 HAYES MCNEELY 42 
C1 HUNTTER O SPENCER 37 
C2 KEN ADAMSON 29 
D1 BRENT CARLE 32 
D2 ADAM S DARDENNE 30 
E1 STEVE CLAMPIT 35 
JRCH HAYES MCNEELY 42 
JRRU HUNTTER O SPENCER 37 
VTCH MICHAEL ARTHUR 38 
SVCH KITT BRYANT 37 
 
BLUE ROCK SPORTSMAN CLUB INC 
NO LITTLE ROCK, AR 
2/18/2017 
PRESIDENTS DAY SHOOT 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PRESIDENTS 
DAY SHOOT 
39 Attended 
CH DAVID WHILEY 94 
M1 DONALD H NOLEN 89 
AA1 DANNY CLARK 92 
AA2 JEFFREY H PAPASAN 90 
AA3 TOM HOLMES 88 
A1 PAUL A JONES 89 
A2 MIKE BRINK 81 
B1 HAYES MCNEELY 90 
B2 GRANT A GOFF 89 
B3 GARY R DUNCAN 88 
C1 DON KOEN 92 
C2 HUNTTER O SPENCER 86 
C3 JOEY P JONES 84 
D1 TRAVIS WINDLE OLD 89 
D2 RONALD NOLEN 87 
D3 BRENT CARLE 80 
E1 TYLER L NEAL 91 
E2 CAYSE HARRELL 84 
E3 MIKE LITTRELL 80 
SJCH JOSEPH W JONES 74 
SJRU KENDALL GOFF 68 
JRCH TYLER L NEAL 91 
JRRU HAYES MCNEELY 90 
JR3 GRANT A GOFF 89 
VTCH DANNY CLARK 92 
VTRU DONALD H NOLEN 89 
VT3 PAUL A JONES 89 
SVCH GARY R DUNCAN 88 
SVRU THOMAS C CURRY 86 
SV3 MIKE BRINK 81 
LYCH MICHELE ADAMSON 60 
LYRU DANA KOEN 34 
SSCH TOM HOLMES 88 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRESIDENTS 
DAY SHOOT 
2 Attended 
CH DONALD H NOLEN 92 
A1 PAUL A JONES 87 
VTCH DONALD H NOLEN 92 
VTRU PAUL A JONES 87 
 
GUNSMOKE SPORTING CLAYS 
GARFIELD, AR 
2/18/2017 
FEB. FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FEB. FUN 
SHOOT 
11 Attended 
M1 BILL ROSE 80 
AA1 GARY J WEITZEL 96 
AA2 JOHN E WINTERS - JR 73 
B1 LEE ANDERSON 87 
C1 WAYNE ANDERSON 82 
E1 KYLE RADTKE 86 
E2 HUNTER C STOVER 80 
E3 BILL NORWOOD 70 
E4 LORN COTTONGIM 65 
E5 CHRIS BORSLIEN 54 
E6 RICHARD J NEAL 49 
SJCH HUNTER C STOVER 80 
VTCH BILL ROSE 80 
VTRU JOHN E WINTERS - JR 73 
VT3 BILL NORWOOD 70 
VT4 LORN COTTONGIM 65 
SVCH LEE ANDERSON 87 
SVRU WAYNE ANDERSON 82 
 

TWIN LAKES GUN CLUB 
MIDWAY, AR 
2/25/2017 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT 
5 Attended 
B1 GRANT A GOFF 76 
E1 CAYSE HARRELL 76 
E2 PAUL MAULDIN 73 
E3 TYLER L NEAL 56 
E4 JOSH MAULDIN 51 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
15 Attended 
AA1 WADE GRAHAM 79 
AA2 STEVE DAFFRON 74 
A1 STEVE GRAHAM 75 
A2 TIMOTHY J SCANLAN 68 
B1 GRANT A GOFF 77 
C1 STEVE FARRIS 61 
C2 MICKEY O'GUINN 59 
E1 CAYSE HARRELL 76 
E2 PAUL MAULDIN 68 
E3 TYLER L NEAL 57 
E4 JACOB HERZOG 49 
 


